*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage
Month!!

Hours
Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm
Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

Managers
Tom Van Pelt
292-2513

Mindful

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday April 3
PIZZA FOR WEEK TACO

CALZONE FOR WEEK CHEESE STEAK

Monday

Soup: Chicken Noodle Soup (Mindful)
Cream of Fresh Broccoli Soup Mindful120z
Classic Chili
Breakfast: Eggs & Veggie Relish on English Muffin £
Grill @: Grilled Hot Dog Torta
Brighton Deli: ~ Smoked Salmon Bruschetta
Brighton Entree: Crispy Chicken and Mango Salad
Magellan’s: Grilled Salmon with Mango Salsa
Tuesday
Soup: Loaded Baked Potato Soup
Hearty Beef Vegetable Soup
Classic Chili
Breakfast: Eggs & Veggie Relish on English Muffin K
Grill @: Grilled Hot Dog Torta
Brighton Deli:  Smoked Salmon Bruschetta
Brighton Entree: Spinach Stuffed Pork Chop & Sweet Potato
Magellan’s: Spinach Stuffed Pork Chop & Sweet Potato
Wednesday
Soup: Spring Pasta Fagioli (Mindful)
Red Pepper & Tomato Florentine Soup
Classic Chili
Breakfast: Eggs & Veggie Relish on English Muffin [
Grill @: Grilled Hot Dog Torta
Brighton Deli: ~ Smoked Salmon Bruschetta
Brighton Entree: Fried Chicken
Magellan’s: Fried Chicken
Thursday
Soup: Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup
Beef, Barley & Mushroom Soup
Classic Chili
Breakfast: Eggs & Veggie Relish on English Muffin K
Grill @: Grilled Hot Dog Torta
Brighton Deli: ~ Smoked Salmon Bruschetta
Brighton Entree: Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings
Magellan’s: Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings
Friday
Soup: New England Clam Chowder
Brighton Deli: ~ Smoked Salmon Bruschetta
Brighton Entree: Beer Battered Haddock Plate
Magellan’s: Beer Battered Haddock Plate
Pizza: Taco Pizza

4.59
4.59

2.39
2.39
2.39
3.29
4.59
5.99
6.49
7.49

2.39
2.39
2.39
3.29
4.59
5.99
5.89
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
3.29
4.59
5.99
5.89
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
3.29
4.59
5.99
7.29
7.29

2.39
5.99
6.99
6.99
3.09



