

Watch for Mindful Menu Solutions...

Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

> Managers Tom Van Pelt 292-2513



Vegan



Vegetarian



Mindful

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday April 3 PIZZA FOR WEEK TACO

CALZONE FOR WEEK CHEESE STEAK

Monday

Soup: Breakfast: Grill @: Brighton Deli: Brighton Entree: Magellan's:	Chicken Noodle Soup (Mindful) Cream of Fresh Broccoli Soup Mindful12oz Classic Chili Eggs & Veggie Relish on English Muffin Grilled Hot Dog Torta Smoked Salmon Bruschetta Crispy Chicken and Mango Salad Grilled Salmon with Mango Salsa	l	2.39 2.39 2.39 3.29 4.59 5.99 6.49 7.49
Tuesday			
Soup: Breakfast: Grill @: Brighton Deli:	Loaded Baked Potato Soup Hearty Beef Vegetable Soup Classic Chili Eggs & Veggie Relish on English Muffin		2.39 2.39 2.39 3.29 4.59 5.99 5.89
Wedneso	day		
Soup: Breakfast: Grill @: Brighton Deli: Brighton Entree: Magellan's:	Spring Pasta Fagioli (Mindful) ♥ Red Pepper & Tomato Florentine Soup ♥♥ Classic Chili Eggs & Veggie Relish on English Muffin ♥♥ Grilled Hot Dog Torta Smoked Salmon Bruschetta ♥ Fried Chicken Fried Chicken		2.39 2.39 2.39 3.29 4.59 5.99 5.89
Thursda	У		
Soup: Breakfast: Grill @: Brighton Deli: Brighton Entree: Magellan's:	Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup ♥ Beef, Barley & Mushroom Soup ♥ Classic Chili Eggs & Veggie Relish on English Muffin	4.59 4.59	2.39 2.39 2.39 3.29 4.59 5.99 7.29
Friday			
Soup: Brighton Deli:	New England Clam Chowder Smoked Salmon Bruschetta © Beer Battered Haddock Plate Beer Battered Haddock Plate Taco Pizza		2.39 5.99 6.99 6.99 3.09